



Date: 30.05.2022

The Head- Listing Compliance
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort Mumbai- 400001

The Head- Listing Compliance
**National Stock Exchange of
India Ltd.**
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Mumbai - 400 051

The Head- Listing Compliance
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
7, Lyons Range, Murgighata,
BBD Bagh, Kolkata,
West Bengal- 700001

Security Code: 511611

Stock Code: DCMFINSERV

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015-Newspaper Publication

Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 please find attached herewith Newspaper Advertisement w.r.t. Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results (for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022) approved at the Board meeting of the Company which was held on Friday, 27th May, 2022 (commenced at 04:00 P.M. and concluded at 06:15 P.M.), published in leading English Newspaper (Financial Express dated 29.05.2022) and in Regional Language (Hindi) Newspaper (Jansatta dated 29.05.2022).

Kindly take the above information for your records.

For DCM Financial Services Limited

Digitally signed
KAUSHAL by KAUSHAL
KASHYAP
Date: 2022.05.30
15:38:34 +05'30'

(Kaushal Kashyap)
Director
DIN: 07683753

Place: New Delhi

Enclosed: Relevant Page of Newspapers

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN L65921DL1991PLC043087

Regd. Office: D 7/3, Okhla Industrial Area-II, New Delhi-110020

Tel-011-26387750 email ID: info@dfsionline.in

Website: www.dfsionline.in

Ideas Create. Values Protect.

Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Reviewed)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	1,914.75	1,887.29	4,480.95	7,304.60	10,848.85
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	85.59	127.37	554.62	227.39	145.61
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	85.59	127.37	554.62	227.39	145.61
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.38	76.19	636.70	212.08	253.91
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(33.23)	47.21	586.60	92.64	252.11
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)	89.82	89.81	89.09	89.82	89.09
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	NA	NA	NA	6,075.47	6,030.96
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)					
- Basic (Not Annualised)	0.47	0.79	7.06	2.11	2.98
- Diluted (Not Annualised)	0.47	0.79	6.86	2.11	2.97

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended consolidated financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 - The consolidated financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') and its subsidiaries and trusts (together referred as 'Group') and associates for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 27 May 2022.
 - The consolidated financial results of EFSL for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified audit report.

Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	December 31, 2021 (Reviewed)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	428.59	520.63	1,706.61	1,372.47	1,721.88
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	341.39	344.80	809.42	854.74	693.92
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	341.39	344.80	809.42	854.74	693.92
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	339.56	333.26	837.48	933.36	716.22
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	339.55	333.26	837.64	933.35	717.17
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)	89.82	89.81	89.09	89.82	89.09
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	NA	NA	NA	4,910.40	4,036.90
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share)					
- Basic (Not Annualised)	3.78	3.73	9.41	10.44	8.05
- Diluted (Not Annualised)	3.78	3.72	9.37	10.43	8.01

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended standalone financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 - The standalone financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 27 May 2022.
 - The standalone financial results of EFSL for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified audit report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors

Rashesh Shah
Chairman

Mumbai, 27 May 2022



Edelweiss Financial Services Limited

CIN: L99999MH1995PLC094641, Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off. CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098

Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: +91-22-4086 3610 Website: www.edelweissfin.com

Union Bank of India
Regional Office : SCO 64-65, Bank Square, Sector 17-B, Chandigarh, Telephone No. 0172-2779226

PUBLIC NOTICE
Union Bank of India invites expression of interest from the eligible entities for purpose of empanelment as Recovery Agents/Enforcement Agents/Asset Investigation Agents/ Bid Success Agents on Bank's Panel. For the format of application and other details, interested parties may Contact Manager, CRD, Regional Office, E Mail Id : crdrochandigarh@unionbankofindia.bank
For eligibility criteria and specimen application, please visit our website www.unionbankofindia.com. These can be downloaded from website.

- Empanelment shall be at the sole and absolute discretion of the Bank and mere application for empanelment would not confer any right for empanelment and no correspondence in writing will be entertained as to the fate of empanelment.
- Bank reserves the right to restrict the list of entities for empanelment to top 10 of entities found eligible.
- Eligibility criteria stated in the annexure are not absolute and limiting the Bank's discretion and Bank is entitled to take into consideration other qualitative and reputational factors for empanelment.
- For empanelment of Asset Investigation agents the following entities satisfying qualitative, quantitative, operational and reputational parameters will be considered.
 - Detective agencies accredited by Law enforcement agencies providing detective services.
 - Revenue or tax or Police officials of government departments, who have left the service and are offering Asset Investigation Services.
 - Individuals actively assisting law enforcement agencies, whose services in the opinion of Regional Head can be utilized for Asset Investigation work.
 - Application form duly filled in giving complete details along with required documents should be forwarded/delivered to above address on or before 23/06/2022.

Regional Office

pnb Housing Finance Limited
Regd. Office : 9th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, K.G. Marg, New Delhi-110001
Phones : 011-23357171, 23357172, 23705414, Website : www.pnbhousing.com

BRANCH ADDRESS : 3rd Floor, 16/104 A, Shri Siddhivinayak Building, Civil Lines, Kanpur - 208001(U.P.), E-Mail: kanpur@pnbhousing.com

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES)
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the PNB Housing Finance Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & in compliance of Rule 8(1) of Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued demand notice/s on the date mentioned against each account calling upon the respective borrower/s to repay the amount as mentioned against each account within 60 days from the date of notice(s) date of receipt of the said notice/s.

The borrower/s having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/s and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on the dates mentioned against each account.

The borrower/s in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject to the charge of PNB Housing Finance Ltd., for the amount and interest thereon as per loan agreement. The borrower/s attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

S. No.	Loan Account No.	Name of the Borrower/Co-Borrower /Guarantor	Date of Demand Notice	Amount Outstanding	Date of Possession Taken	Description of the Property Mortgaged
1.	NHL/KNP/1019/750781 & NHL/KNP/1020/826034	Mr. Sanket Chaurasia (Borrower) & Mrs. Rajni Chaurasia & Mr. Jagdish Chandra Chaurasia (Co-Borrower)	27-11-2021	Rs. 1,83,81,296.93 (Rupees One Crore Eighty Three Lakhs Eighty One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Six & Paise Ninety Three Only) as on 27-11-2021	26-05-2022 (Symbolic)	All That Property Bearing House No. 113/340 A, Swaroop Nagar, Near Sharma Nursing Home, Kanpur, Kanpur Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 208002, Admeasuring 4529 Sq. Ft, Situated At Kanpur Nagar, Bounded As Under- East- 30 Ft. Wide Road, West- Plot No. 1, 2 & 3, North- Plot No. 91 & 92, South- Plot No. 90

PLACE:- KANPUR, DATE :- 28-05-2022

AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

JCT LIMITED
(CIN No. L17117PB1946PLC004565)
REGD. OFFICE : VILLAGE CHOHAL, DISTT. HOSHAIRPUR (PUNJAB) 146024
Phone: 01882-258780; Fax: 01882-258059, Website: www.jct.co.in, email:jctsecretarial@jcttd.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	26,828	20,744	84,893	66,536
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	2,811	571	963	1,470
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	2,811	571	963	1,470
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	2,811	571	963	1,470
5	Total Comprehensive income/ (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,879	763	1,154	1,573
6	Equity Share Capital	21,708	20,961	21,708	20,961
7	Other Equity (Audited)	-	-	-	12,332
8	Earning per share of Rs. 2.50/- each (Not annualised)				
	(1) Basic (in Rs.)	0.32	0.07	0.11	0.18
	(2) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.32	0.07	0.11	0.17

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual financial result filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results of the Company is available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e. www.jct.co.in.
- The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and have been approved by Board of Directors in its Meeting held on 28th May 2022.
- Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on Behalf of JCT Limited
Sd/-
PRIYA THAPAR
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 06742690

PLACE: Hoshiarpur
DATE : MAY 28, 2022

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
(CIN : L65921DL1991PLC043087)
Regd. Office: D 7/3, Okhla Industrial Area-II, New Delhi-110020
Email ID: info@dfsionline.in, Website: www.dfsionline.in, Tel.: 011-26387750

Extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022
(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amt. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
	Other Income	248.64	35.62	53.17	354.46
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.29	(12.26)	4.91	86.94
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.29	(12.26)	4.91	86.94
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.13	(11.38)	(38.70)	47.46
5.	Joint Venture accounted for using the equity method	-	-	-	-
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.07	(11.38)	(38.78)	46.78
7.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	2212.51
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	(6507.46)	(6554.24)
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	1. Basic	0.24	(0.05)	(0.18)	0.21
	2. Diluted	0.24	(0.05)	(0.18)	0.21

NOTE:

- The information w.r.t. the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 are as follows:

Particulars	31.03.2022 (Quarterly)	31.03.2022 (Yearly)
Turnover	248.61	354.41
Profit before tax	93.82	87.82
Profit after tax	55.65	48.42

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results is available on the Websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.dfsionline.in

For, DCM Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Nidhi Deveshwar (Whole-Time Director)
DIN: 09505480

Date: 27.05.2022
Place: New Delhi

FRANKLIN LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
CIN No: U74899DL1992PLC048028
Unit/Shop No.205,Second Floor,Aggarwal City Mall Road No.44, Pitampura Delhi-110034.
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2022
Rs. Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	Half Year ending (31/03/2022)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/03/2021)	Year to date Figures (31/03/2022)
Total income from operations(net)	695.94	410.40	1,298.38
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	1.29	14.09	20.50
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.29	14.09	20.50
Equity Share Capital	1,578.24	1,578.24	1,578.24
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	—	—	2,118.51
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each)			
Basic	0.008	0.089	0.130
Diluted	0.008	0.089	0.130

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For FRANKLIN LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
MAHESH KUMAR DALMIA
Director
DIN NO. 09497773

Place: Delhi
Date: 28/05/2022

Bank of Baroda, Regional Office, Hissar
E-mail : recovery.hissar@bankofbaroda.com

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE / IMMOVABLE ASSETS UNDER THE SECURITIZATION & RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS & ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 READ WITH PROVISION RULE 6(2), 8(6) AND 9 OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULE, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower, Mortgagor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Office of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on 'As is whereis', 'As is what is', and 'Whatever there is' basis of recovery of dues in below mentioned account/s. The details of Borrower(s)/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s)/Secured Assets/Dues/Reserve Price/e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below:-

Name of Branch/ Telephone Nos./ e-mail	Name of Account & address of Borrower/s/ Guarantor/s/ Mortgagor(s)	Details of immovable property	Total Dues	Date & Time of E-auction	Reserve Price, EMD amount, Bid Increase Amount	Status of Possession	Property Inspection date & Time
JANTA BHAWAN ROAD, SIRSA BRANCH, Tel: 839800928, E-mail: sirsabankofbaroda.co.in	Mr. Gurpreet Singh S/o Shri Sukhdev Singh, Gali No. 5, Near Baba Balaknath Mandir, Kalyan Nagar, Kaganpur, Sirsa, Haryana 125055, Guarantors: Mr. Sukhdev Singh S/o Shri Balkar Singh, Gali No. 5, Near Baba Balaknath Mandir, Kalyan Nagar, Kaganpur, Sirsa, Haryana 125055, Mortgagor: Mr. Gurpreet Singh S/o Shri Sukhdev Singh, Gali No. 5, Near Baba Balaknath Mandir, Kalyan Nagar, Kaganpur, Sirsa, Haryana 125055.	One residential house property measuring 12 mala 7 Sarsai i.e. 385.68 Sq Yards i.e. 46'9" being 115/729 share of land measuring 4 Kanal 1 Marlas comprised in Khewat No. 156 Khatoni No. 200 Sq No. 56, Killa No. 3/2 bounded as on: East: Property of Sukhdev Singh, West: Property of Jagir Kaur measuring 46'9", North: Common Road measuring 46'9", South: Property of Sukhdev Singh measuring 46'9", Situated within the revenue estate of Village Kaganpur Teh & Distt Sirsa as per transfer deed within blood relation no. 6553 dated 25.10.2017 and mutation no. 4527 in the name of Sh. Gurpreet Singh S/o Sukhdev Singh	Rs.45,94,071.52- as on 23.05.2022 further interest thereon plus costs, charges and expenses till date of payment	17.06.2022 at 2.00 P.M.	Rs. 18,00,000/- Rs. 1,80,000/- Rs. 10,000/-	PHYSICAL Dated: 20.03.2021	16.06.2022 time: 11.00 A.M. to 04.00 P.M.

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://bapi.in. Also, prospective bidders may contact the authorized office, at Respective Branches mentioned in table in above.

STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002

Date : 28.05.2022 Place : Sirsa

Authorised Officer, Bank of Baroda

DCM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CIN : L65921DL1991PLC043087)

Regd. Office: D 7/3, Okhla Industrial Area-II, New Delhi-110020

Email ID: info@dfsionline.in, Website: www.dfsionline.in, Tel.: 011-26387750

Extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022
(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	248.64	35.62	53.17	354.46	203.51
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.29	(12.26)	4.91	86.94	29.90
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93.29	(12.26)	4.91	86.94	29.90
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.13	(11.38)	(38.70)	47.46	(12.94)
5.	Joint Venture accounted for using the equity method	-	-	-	-	-
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.07	(11.38)	(38.78)	46.78	(12.84)
7.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	2212.51	2212.51
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	(6507.46)	(6554.24)
9.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations:-					
1.	Basic	0.24	(0.05)	(0.18)	0.21	(0.06)
2.	Diluted	0.24	(0.05)	(0.18)	0.21	(0.06)

Note:
1. The information w.r.t. the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 are as follows:
Particulars 31.03.2022 (Quarterly) 31.03.2022 (Yearly)
Turnover 248.61 354.41
Profit before tax 93.82 87.82
Profit after tax 55.65 48.42

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results is available on the Websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.dfsionline.in

For, DCM Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Nidhi Deveshwar (Whole-Time Director)
DIN: 09505480

Date: 27.05.2022
Place: New Delhi



पंजीकृत कार्यालय:
आईएफसीआई टावर, 61 नेहरु प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019
फोन: 011-41732000, फैक्स: 011-26230201
वेबसाइट: www.ifcilt.com
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677



31 मार्च, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखा-परीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (स्टेण्डअलोन और समेकित) का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टेण्डअलोन परिणाम				समेकित परिणाम					
		31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (रैंक लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.12.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (रैंक लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (रैंक लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.12.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही (रैंक लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही (रैंक लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2022 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा-परीक्षित)	31.03.2021 को समाप्त वर्ष (लेखा-परीक्षित)	
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	240.21	191.39	(146.42)	763.61	1,396.92	447.95	374.82	15.76	1,595.66	2,093.81
2	अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादत्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	22.05	(237.87)	(661.57)	(1,785.10)	(2,147.23)	97.49	(188.58)	(665.31)	(1,522.29)	(2,087.16)
3	कर-पूर्व अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादत्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के परचात)	22.05	(237.87)	(661.57)	(1,785.10)	(2,147.23)	99.32	(188.59)	(662.94)	(1,523.31)	(2,084.79)
4	कर-परचात अवधि के लिए निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादत्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के परचात)	(107.30)	(640.37)	(848.64)	(1,991.33)	(1,957.81)	(29.84)	(594.18)	(848.97)	(1,761.20)	(1,911.58)
5	अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय [जिसमें अवधि के लिए (कर-परचात) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य समग्र आय (कर-परचात) शामिल है]	(122.74)	(671.13)	(852.96)	(2,026.66)	(1,935.68)	987.98	(213.43)	(692.24)	(6.66)	(1,495.37)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य 10/- रुपए)	2,102.99	2,041.98	1,895.99	2,102.99	1,895.99	2,102.99	2,041.98	1,895.99	2,102.99	1,895.99
7	अन्य इक्विटी (31 मार्च को लेखा-परीक्षित तुलन-पत्र के अनुसार)	-	-	-	(1,657.54)	476.11	-	-	-	715.10	1,841.97
8	प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अन्तरिम अवधियों के लिए गैर-वार्षिकीकृत):										
(क)	बेसिक (रुपए)	(0.51)	(3.14)	(4.48)	(9.47)	(10.33)	0.29	(3.46)	(4.51)	(8.71)	(10.24)
(ख)	डायल्यूटेड (रुपए)	(0.51)	(3.14)	(4.48)	(9.47)	(10.33)	0.29	(3.46)	(4.51)	(8.71)	(10.24)

टिप्पणियाँ:
1. उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा-परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई और इन्हें निदेशक बोर्ड द्वारा 28 मई, 2022 को हर्ष बेटक में अनुमोदित किया गया। ये परिणाम कंपनी के सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षक मैसर्स एम.के. अग्रवाल एण्ड कंपनी, सनदी लेखापाल द्वारा लेखा-परीक्षित किए गए।
2. उपर्युक्त भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड [सूचीबद्धता और अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ] विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अधीन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत पत्र का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रस्तुत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com) व कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.ifcilt.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
3. भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड [सूचीबद्धता और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ] विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) में संदर्भित मदों के लिए, प्रासंगिक प्रकटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com) व कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.ifcilt.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 28 मई, 2022

1948 से राष्ट्र के विकास में

टाटा कैपिटल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 11वां तल, टॉवर ए, पेनिनसुला बिजनेस पार्क, गणपतराव कदम मार्ग, लोवर पार्क, मुंबई-400013
शाखा पता: टाटा कैपिटल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड, बी-36, प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, लाजपत नगर-पार्ट 2, एचडीएफसी बैंक के ऊपर, नई दिल्ली-110024

अचल संपत्ति के विक्रय हेतु सूचना (प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8(6) के अंतर्गत)
प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8(6) के प्रवधान के साथ पंजीकृत वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के अंतर्गत अचल परिसंपत्तियों के विक्रयार्थ ई-नीलामी सूचना

एतद्वारा जनसाधारण को तथा विशेष रूप में निम्न ऋणकर्ता तथा/सह-ऋणकर्ता, अथवा उनके विधिक उत्तरदायित्वियों/प्रतिभूतिकर्ता (ऋणकर्ताओं) को विधिपूर्वक रूप में सूचित किया जाता है कि टाटा कैपिटल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लि. (टीसीएचएफएल) के पास बेहतर निम्न विवरणित अचल संपत्ति, जिसका गौणिक कब्जा टीसीएचएफएल के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा ले लिया गया है, का विक्रय जो है, वो 05 जुलाई, 2022 को "जेसी है जहाँ है" एवं "जेसी है जो है" और "वहाँ जो कुछ भी है" आधार पर, निम्न वर्णित ऋणकर्ताओं एवं सह-ऋणकर्ताओं की ओर से बकाया देयताओं की वसूली के लिए किया जाएगा। अचल संपत्ति मूल्य तथा घरोर राशि जमा का उल्लेख नीचे किया गया है। एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि विक्रय के किसी स्थान/समान की अनुपस्थिति में, उक्त प्रतिभूति परिसंपत्ति/संपत्ति का विक्रय ई-नीलामी द्वारा उक्त 05 जुलाई, 2022 को अप. 2.00 बजे कर दिया जाएगा। ई-नीलामी में प्रतिभागिता करने के लिए धरज का डिमांड ड्राफ्ट से युक्त मोहवरद लिफाका टीसीएचएफएल के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के पास 04 जुलाई, 2022 को सायं 5 बजे तक अथवा इसके पूर्व शाखा के पते, टाटा कैपिटल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड, बी-36, प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, लाजपत नगर - पार्ट 2, एचडीएफसी बैंक के ऊपर, नई दिल्ली-110024 पर प्रस्तुत/जमा करना होगा। प्रतिभूति परिसंपत्ति/अचल संपत्ति का विक्रय जो है, वह माह इसमें निम्न विवरणित संपत्ति विक्रयों के अनुसार "जेसी है जहाँ है अवस्था" पर आधारित होगा:

क्र. सं.	ऋण खाता सं.	ऋणकर्ता(ओं)/सह-ऋणकर्ता(ओं)/विधिक उत्तरदायित्वियों(ओं)/विधिक प्रतिनिधि/गारंटर(सी) के नाम	मांग सूचना के अनुसार राशि तथा मांग सूचना की तिथि	आरक्षित मूल्य	कब्जा प्रकार
1.	10391988 & 10429051	श्री अशय कुमार वेहरा (उधारकर्ता)	रु. 11,99,372/- देय है और अनुबंध संख्या 10391988 के तहत आपके द्वारा देय है और रुपये 71,803/- की राशि देय है और अनुबंध संख्या 10429051 के तहत आपके द्वारा देय है, कुल रु. 12,71,175/- (बारह लाख इकहतर हजार एक सौ पचहत्तर रुपये मात्र)	रु. 1530000/- रु. 153000/-	भौतिक

अचल संपत्ति का विवरण: ब्लॉक-एफ 3, प्लॉट - 2, सेक्टर जी-2, नरला, 110040, दिल्ली स्थित चौथी मंजिल पर प्लॉट नंबर 39, एचआईडी/वन बीआर का वह सत दुकान और अंग। मापन क्षेत्र- 33.29 वर्ग मीटर, स्थिति परिया (सामान्य क्षेत्र सखित) (25.50 वर्ग मीटर कापेट परिया)

एसएमसी क्रेडिट्स लिमिटेड
24, अशोक चैम्बर, 5-बी, राजिना पार्क, पूना रोड, नई दिल्ली-110060
सीआईएन : L65910DL1992PLC049566, ई-मेल आईडी : www.smccorp11@gmail.com

31 मार्च, 2022 का समाप्त वर्ष के लेखापराक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	प्रचालन से कुल आय (निवल)	86.34	98.29	523.86	516.33
2.	अवधि के लिए मुद्रा लाभ (कर, विधि एवं असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	35.94	48.62	333.10	299.10
3.	कर परचात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ (विधि एवं असाधारण मदों के परचात)	16.92	239.20	259.08	449.68
4.	कुल व्यापक आय	-53601.61	11252.01	954.39	23331.97
5.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के शेयर का अंकित मूल्य)	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22
6.	आरक्षितियों (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पूर्व वर्ष के अंकित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाया गया है	-	-	49048.75	48091.89
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों के परचात) रु. 10/- प्रत्येक (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)	0.17	2.39	2.59	4.49
8.	प्रति शेयर में डायल्यूटेड रु. प्रति शेयर में	0.17	2.39	2.59	4.49

नोट:
1. उपर्युक्त वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा-परीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गई और इन्हें निदेशक बोर्ड द्वारा 28 मई, 2022 को हर्ष बेटक में अनुमोदित किया गया। ये परिणाम कंपनी के सांविधिक लेखा-परीक्षक मैसर्स एम.के. अग्रवाल एण्ड कंपनी, सनदी लेखापाल द्वारा लेखा-परीक्षित किए गए।
2. उपर्युक्त भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड [सूचीबद्धता और अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ] विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अधीन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत पत्र का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रस्तुत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com) व कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.smccorp11@gmail.com) पर उपलब्ध है।
3. भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड [सूचीबद्धता और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ] विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 52(4) में संदर्भित मदों के लिए, प्रासंगिक प्रकटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइट (www.nseindia.com तथा www.bseindia.com) व कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.ifcilt.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 28 मई, 2022

आदिशक्ति लोहा एण्ड इस्पात लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L51909DL2015PLC275150
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ब्लॉक 3, दूकान संख्या 325, सूरीय तल, अग्रवाल प्लाजा, सेक्टर-14, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110 085
दूरभाष संख्या: 011-27860681, ई-मेल आईडी: info@adishakti.loha.com, वेबसाइट: www.adishakti.loha.com

31 मार्च, 2022 का समाप्त अर्द्धवर्ष एवं वर्ष के एकल लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों (एसएमई) का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त अर्द्धवर्ष		समाप्त वर्ष	
		31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2021 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2022 (लेखापरीक्षित)	31.03.2021 (लेखापरीक्षित)
1.	परिचालन से कुल आय	549.94	85.13	635.07	1138.01
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	5.91	(7.92)	(2.01)	0.53
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	5.91	(7.92)	(2.01)	0.53
4.	कर उपरांत अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के उपरांत)	8.53	(7.60)	0.93	0.34
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल समग्र आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर उपरांत) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर उपरांत) से समाविष्ट]	8.53	(7.60)	0.93	0.34
6.	समाप्त अर्द्धवर्ष	455.80	273.80	455.80	273.80
7.	आरक्षितियों (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर, पूर्ववर्ती वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन-पत्र में निदर्शितानुसार)	25.97	25.97	25.97	18.37
8.	आय प्रति अंश (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का)	0.24	(0.28)	0.03	0.01
	(परिचालन एवं अपरिचालित परिचालनों के लिए)	0.24	(0.28)	0.03	0.01

टिप्पणियाँ:
1. तिमाही 31 मार्च 2022 को समाप्त अर्द्धवर्ष एवं वर्ष के एकल लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षक समिति द्वारा की गई है। तथा कंपनी के निदेशक बोर्ड द्वारा 27 मई 2022 को आयोजित अगली बैठक में इनका अनुमोदन किया गया। वित्तीय परिणामों एवं वित्तीय के विवरण के साथ एकल लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम जो है वे कंपनी के सांविधिक लेखापरीक्षकों से प्राप्त करने के उपरांत सके (सूचीबद्धता) दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ/विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार लेखापरीक्षकों के प्रतिवेदन के अधीन रहेंगे।
2. उपरोक्त विवरण जो है, वे सके (सूचीबद्धता) दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ/विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के पास फाइलबद्ध अर्द्धवर्ष एवं वार्षिक रूप में समाप्त लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण प्रकाश का एक सार है। लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रासंगिक स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों (सी) की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.adishakti.loha.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए एवं उसकी ओर से
आदिशक्ति लोहा एण्ड इस्पात लिमिटेड
हस्ता, -/
पवन कुमार मिश्रा (निदेशक)
सीआईएन: 00748265

दिनांक: 27.05.2022
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

PG Electroplast Limited
(CIN L32109DL2003PLC119416)
Regd. Office: DTJ209, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi-110025; Tel-Fax: 011-41421439; Email: info@pgel.in; Website: www.pgel.in

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2022	Quarter ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	41,758.49	32,956.88	102,193.77
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	3,021.34	1,571.93	4,347.67
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2,958.52	1,443.08	4,356.35
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2,139.17	1,043.92	3,296.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,222.49	1,036.25	3,360.80
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs.10/- each	2122.49	1969.39	2122.49
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2021	-	-	28,679.71
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic:	10.22	5.35	15.93
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted:	9.51	5.35	15.00

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	49,983.82	109,771.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	3,662.67	4,811.15
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	3,685.89	4,904.21
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	2,763.44	3,741.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,835.48	3,788.65
6	Equity Share Capital of Face Value Rs.10/- each	2122.49	2122.49
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as on 31st March 2020	-	29,107.31
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic:	13.27	18.08
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Diluted:	12.39	17.03

Notes:-
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company at www.pgel.in.

For PG Electroplast Limited
Sd/-
Vikas Gupta
Director

Place: Greater Noida, U.P.
Dated: 28th May, 2022

Jaykay Enterprises Limited
CIN: L9999UP1961PLC001187
Regd. Office: Kama Tower, Kanpur 208 001(India)
Ph.No.+91 512 2371478-81 * Fax : +91 512 2399854 website www.jaykayenterprises.com E-mail : cs@jaykayenterprises.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income From Operations	-	7.50	15.40	30.80	279.75	7.50	1,070.15	30.80
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	2.55	1,659.37	(6.14)	1,625.81	(2.57)	1,659.37	249.62	1,625.81
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items.)	(2.55)	1,659.37	(79.14)	1,625.81	(2.57)	1,659.37	176.62	1,625.81
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items.)	(2.55)	1,659.37	(79.14)	1,625.81	(2.59)	1,659.37	112.12	1,625.81
5.	Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates	-	-	-	-	(2.40)	254.71	1,645.94	976.30
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	(409.43)	2,039.38	291.90	2,626.95	(411.47			